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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Synchronised Platform - Girls
Final

Event 10

26 JUN 2019 - 19:00

REFEREE MOISEEVA Svetlana ASSISTANT KERA Ana 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 DONOVAL Sanda SYNCHRO 1 PICKER Christian 

EXECUTION 2 BRUNNER Kathy SYNCHRO 2 HERNANDO Carla 

EXECUTION 3 PRINS Linda SYNCHRO 3 JAFCSAK Zsolt 

EXECUTION 4 ALEKSEEVA Svetlana SYNCHRO 4 PACHERNEGG Paul 

 SYNCHRO 5 ZUGIC Snezana 

RESERVE WIERNIUK Anna RESERVE  

1 MARTIN Emily GBR 04 MAR 2001

SPENDOLINI SIRIEIX Andre GBR 11 SEP 2004

201B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 7.0 49.20 49.20
301B 2.0 10.0 6.5 5.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 45.60 94.80
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.28 160.08
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 67.50 227.58
407C 3.2 10.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 50.88 278.46

2 AREFEVA Alina RUS 05 JUL 2004

SAEKOVA Polina RUS 15 FEB 2003

101B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 49.80 49.80
401B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 45.00 94.80
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 51.30 146.10
305C 2.8 10.0 4.5 5.5 8.5 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 59.64 205.74
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 51.84 257.58 20.88

3 BIGINELLI Maia ITA 09 JUN 2003

NERONI Elettra ITA 17 APR 2003

101B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 41.40 41.40
301B 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 38.40 79.80
405B 2.8 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 57.96 137.76
107B 3.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 54.00 191.76
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 63.36 255.12 23.34

4 ANGELICA Muscalu ROU 08 JUL 2003

ANTONIA-MIHAELA Pavel ROU 19 JUN 2004

401B 2.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.20 43.20
201B 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 43.80 87.00
405B 2.8 10.0 5.0 4.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 52.08 139.08
107B 3.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.00 193.08
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 59.52 252.60 25.86

5 KUPKA Caroline NOR 06 DEC 2003

TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001

103B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 42.00 42.00
401B 2.0 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 39.60 81.60
305C 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 53.76 135.36
205B 2.9 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 54.81 190.17
5251B 2.6 10.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 46.02 236.19 42.27
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6 RUNDGREN Ronja FIN 13 JUL 2002

SIHVONEN Sofia FIN 10 MAR 2002

201B 2.0 10.0 5.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.00 39.00
301B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 40.20 79.20
105B 2.3 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 48.99 128.19
405C 2.7 7.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 46.17 174.36
5152B 2.9 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 50.46 224.82 53.64

7 GRELZ Hedda SWE 10 JUL 2002

JOHNSSON STJERNSTROM Han SWE 28 FEB 2001

103B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 43.80 43.80
301B 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 39.60 83.40
5132D 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 42.24 125.64
405B 2.8 10.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 49.56 175.20
105B 2.4 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 45.36 220.56 57.90
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